
14N 30E

15N 30E

05-16-01

Copyright:© 2013 National Geographic Society, i-cubed
107°52'0"W

107°52'0"W

107°53'0"W

107°53'0"W

107°54'0"W

107°54'0"W
47

°1'
0"N

47
°0'

0"N
46

°59
'0"

N

MONTANA

SOUTH DAKOTA

NORTH DAKOTA

®

05-16-01
For Parcel Description

-Click Here-

Legend
BLM - Public Domain
Division of State Lands

View In Google Earth
-Click Here-

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

No warranty is made by the BLM as to the accuracy,
reliability, or completeness of this data for individual
use or aggregate use with other data.
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http://www.mt.blm.gov/oilgas/leasing/leasesales/may2016/sale/list1.pdf
http://www.mt.blm.gov/oilgas/leasing/leasesales/may2016/sale/map1.kmz

